
DIRECTIVE OF AWARD BIDDER'S CHECKLIST – ELECTRONIC BIDDING    
     Department of Transportation-Bureau of Aeronautics 

Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 

Mauston-New Lisbon Union Airport  82C1001 AIP-11  May 23rd, 2024  2:00 p.m. 

Contract #: Description: Runway and Taxiway Pavement Rehab 

 APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER 

BIDDER Integrity grading and 
excavating 

Haas Sons James Peterson Sons H Janes and Sons Michels Road and 
Stone 

Long/Short Form Exp. Date 3/1/25 5/1/25 5/1/26 5/1/25 6/1/24 

Workload/Capacity Approval Date (after 
bid opening) 

5/23/24 5/23/24 5/23/24 5/23/24 5/23/24 

All Items Acceptable from Bidding Form 
in BidExpress.com (Y/N) 

Y Y Y Y Y 

DBE Responsive (Y/N) Y Y Y Y Y 

DBE Approved (Y/N)      

Schedule of Prices Base Bid $2,998,000.00 $3,025,626.76 $2,7012,03.24 $2,933,120.69 $2,776,866.17 

Alternate A $349,676.78 $387,429.00 $350,376.87 $356,676.78 $351,676.78 

Alternate B $485,000.00 $564,707.75 $422,939.98 $421,009.70 $359,893.87 

TOTAL: $3,832,676.78 $3,977,763.51 $3,474,520.09 $3,710,807.17 $3,488,436.82 

Ranking 4 5 1 3 2 

 Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

 
525adev.dot/r.05/22/2023 


	Contract #:
	APPROVED BIDDER


